avizinfo.kz
LEUPOLD MARK 8 3.5-25X56MM M5B2 ILLUM TREMOR3 RIFLESCOPE
170813 - (Indo Optics)
Уральск, Казахстан
Specifications
Item Condition: New
Scope Weight: 37 oz.
Scope Length: 16"
Magnification Range: 3.5-25x
Scope Objective Diameter: 56 mm
Scope Tube Size / Mount: 35 mm
Scope Turret Adjustment: 0.10 Mil
Reticle Position: First
Reticle Details: Tremor3
Field of View: 32.5' - 4.4' @ 100 yds.
Eye Relief: 3.7" - 3.3"
Illuminated Reticle: yes
Scope Finish: matte black
UPC 030317010652
UPC 030317010652
MPN 170813
Visit our site to see more cataloq and discount price : https://indooptics.com
Port : CIF / Kualanamu International Airport
Terms : T / T, Western Union, Paypal, Money Gram
Shipment : FedEx, DHL, UPS
 Цена: 2 820 $  Тип объявления:
Продам, продажа, продаю
 Торг: неуместен
kozakicterwi Terwi Kozakic +6281283202519 Jl. Gajah Mada No.28-C
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
AvizInfo.kz
Казахстанская Доска БЕСПЛАТНЫХ Объявлений AvizInfo.kz
1/1